occl in 
M-IV &                 
above 
Grade 

2. The tender document may be downloaded from OCCL website www.odishaconstruction.com  or from 

Govt. of Odisha website www.tendersodisha.gov.in and non-refundable cost of tender document 

amounting to Rs.4720/- (Rupees four thousand seven  hundred twenty) only inclusive of CGST @ 9% & 

SGST @ 9% in shape of Account Payee Demand Draft drawn on any Nationalised/ Scheduled Bank 

payable at Jeypore only in Favour of “Odisha Construction Corporation Ltd.-Project Account”.may be 

deposited along with the Tender. Interested Job-workers may obtain further information, if any, from the 

undersigned. 

3. The tender document must contain EMD amounting to Rs.9605/- (Rupees Nine thousand  six 

hundred  five   ) only in shape of N.S.C. / Post Office Saving Bank Account / Post Office Time 

Deposit Account / Kisan Vikas Patra / Bank Guarantee in favour of  Odisha Construction 

Corporation Limited, Bhubaneswar from any Nationalized Scheduled Bank in India counter